Date weekday Operations Hall A Hall A Hall B Hall B Hall c Hall c Hall D Hall D Priority Pass
(Gev/pass) Status Experiment GeV/uA/Pol/MHz Experiment GeV/nA/Pol/MHz Experiment GeV/pA/Pol/MHz Experiment GeV/nA/Pol/MHz Hall A/B/C/D

UPDATED EXPERIMENTAL SCHEDULE: 24 August 2024

8/28/23 Monday 2.1 Restore

8/29/23 Tuesday 2.1 Restore

8/30/23 Wednesday 2.1 Restore

8/31/23 Thursday 2.1 Restore

9/1/23 Friday 2.1 Restore

9/2/23 Saturday 2.1 Restore

9/3/23 Sunday 2.1 Restore

9/4/23 Monday 2.1 Restore

9/5/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/6/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/7/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/8/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Grou 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/9/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/10/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C -/-/5/-
9/11/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C 4/-/5/-
9/12/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C 4/-/5/-
9/13/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C 4/-/5/-
9/14/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Installation NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C 4/-/5/-
9/15/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/16/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/17/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/18/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/19/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/20/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/21/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/22/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/23/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/24/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
9/25/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
9/26/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
9/27/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
9/28/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
9/29/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
9/30/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
10/1/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B/A 4/5/5/-
10/2/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/3/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/4/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/5/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/6/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/7/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/8/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/C/B 4/5/5/-
10/9/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/10/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/11/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/12/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/13/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/14/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/15/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/16/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 8.4/45/p/501 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 4/5/5/-
10/17/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Reconfigure Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/5-
10/18/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Reconfigure Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/5/-
10/19/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Reconfigure Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/5/-
10/20/23 Friday 2.1 Physics h Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/21/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/22/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/23/23 Monday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/24/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/25/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/26/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/27/23 Friday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/28/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/29/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics 6.6/45/p/500 Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 3/5/5/-
10/30/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 . passchange Install C/B -/5/4/-
10/31/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/1/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/2/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B /5/4/-
11/3/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/4/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/5/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/6/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/7/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/8/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/9/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/10/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/11/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/12/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/13/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/14/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/C -/5/4/-
11/15/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/16/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/17/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/18/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Grou 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B /5/4/-
11/19/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group D 10.5/200/p/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install C/B -/5/4/-
11/20/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Pass change Pass change Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/21/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/22/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Grou 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/23/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/24/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/25/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/26/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Grou 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
11/27/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
11/28/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-



11/29/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
11/30/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/1/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/2/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/3/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/4/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/5/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/6/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/7/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/8/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/9/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/10/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/4/5/-
12/11/23 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/12/23 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/13/23 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/14/23 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/15/23 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/16/23 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/17/23 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 8.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/4/5/-
12/18/23 Monday End Beam at 7am
12/19/23 Tuesday
12/20/23 Wednesday
12/21/23 Thursday
12/22/23 Friday Winter Break
12/23/23 Saturday Winter Break
12/24/23 Sunday Winter Break
12/25/23 Monday Winter Break
12/26/23 Tuesday Winter Break
12/27/23 Wednesday Winter Break
12/28/23 Thursday Winter Break
12/29/23 Friday Winter Break
12/30/23 Saturday Winter Break
12/31/23 Sunday Winter Break
1/1/24 Monday Winter Break
1/2/24 Tuesday
1/3/24 Wednesday
1/4/24 Thursday
1/5/24 Friday
1/6/24 Saturday
1/7/24 Sunday
1/8/24 Monday Restore
1/9/24 Tuesday Restore
1/10/24 Wednesday Restore
1/11/24 Thursday Restore
1/12/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/13/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/14/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/15/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/16/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/17/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/18/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/19/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/20/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/21/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/22/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/23/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/24/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/25/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/26/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/27/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/28/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
1/29/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/30/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
1/31/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/1/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/2/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/3/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/4/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/5/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/6/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/7/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/8/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/9/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/10/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/11/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/12/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/13/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/14/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/15/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/16/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/17/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/18/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/19/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/20/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/21/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/22/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/23/24 Friday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/24/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/25/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install C/B -/3/5/-
2/26/24 Monday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/27/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/28/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
2/29/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics Installation Run Group K 6.4/200/p/500 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install B/C -/3/5/-
3/1/24 Friday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Run Group K 6.4/200/p/501 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 2/3/5/-
3/2/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics 4.3/40/p/500 Run Group K 6.4/200/p/502 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 2/3/5/-
3/3/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics 4.3/40/p/500 Run Group K 6.4/200/p/503 NPS Group 10.5/50/p/500 Install A/B/C 2/3/5/-
3/4/24 Monday 2.1 Physics 4.3/40/p/500 Reconfigure Pass change Install A/C 2/-/4/-
3/5/24 Tuesday 2.1 Physics 4.3/40/p/500 Reconfigure NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install A/C 2/-/4/-
3/6/24 Wednesday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Reconfigure NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install A/C 2/-/4/-
3/7/24 Thursday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Reconfigure NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 2/-/4/-
3/8/24 Friday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Run Group E ** 10.5/200/-/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 2/5/4/-
3/9/24 Saturday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Run Group E ** 10.5/200/-/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 2/5/4/-
3/10/24 Sunday 2.1 Physics E12-17-004 4.3/40/p/500 Run Gr E ** 10.5/200/-/500 NPS Group 8.4/50/p/500 Install B/A/C 2/5/4/-
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